
ANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, YAMUNA NAGAR 

DATE SHEET FOR P.T-3 EXAM (2024-25) 

Date Day IX XI 

03/12/2024 Tuesday English Physical Education 

06/12/2024 Friday Hindi Acc./Physics/Pol. Sci. 

10/12/2024 Tuesday Science English 

13/12/2024 Friday S.St. B.Std./Chemistry/Hindi 

17/12/2024 Tuesday Maths Eco./Maths/Bio. 

18/12/2024 Wednesday I.T. Music/Additional Maths 

 

 

DATE SHEET FOR PRACTICAL EXAM CLASS-XI (2024-25) 

 16/01/2025 17/01/2025 18/01/2025 

XI-A Physics Chem. & Phy. Edu. Bio & Music 

XI-B Accountancy Eco & Music B.Std. & Phy. Edu. 

XI-C Pol. Sci. Phy. Edu. Eco & Music 

 

 

DATE SHEET FOR FINAL TERM EXAM (2024-25) 

Date Day IX XI 

21/01/2025 Tuesday I.T Eco/Bio/Maths 

25/01/2025 Saturday Science B.Std./Physics/Pol. Sci. 

29/01/2025 Wednesday S.St. Acc./Chemistry/Hindi 

01/02/2025 Saturday Hindi Physical Education 

04/02/2025 Tuesday English English 

07/02/2025 Friday Maths Music/Add. Maths 

 

Result Day:- 13
th 

February 2025 (Thursday) 

New Session:- 17
th

 February 2025 (Monday) 

 


